.

In accordance with

Rules 6.2, 6.3 & 6.5 of Ll QO 2

the Insoivency (England

avaeaues016d Notice of statement of affairs

Insolvency Act 1986.

&

Companies House

Company details

"
companymamber [0 [9 [2 18 [5[2 00

AT

1 1111172017 #123
COMPANIES HOUSE

SATURDAY

= Filling in this form
Please complete in typesaipt or in

Company name in full | Batchelors Plumbing and Heating Ltd

bold black capitals.

[ Liquidator’s name

Fult forename(s) lan

Surname Yerrill

Liquidator's address

Building namelnumberl Gateway HouseHighpoint Business Village

Street | Henwood
|

Post town [ Ashford

County/Region l Kent

oo [T [N[2[¢] [8]0[H

Country

u Liquidator’s name @

Full forename(s) O Other liquidator

Use this section to tell us about

Surname another liquidator.

E Liquidator's address @

Building namelnumberl @ Other liquidator

Street | anothr g,
|

Past town |

County/Region '

Postcode REEEREEEN

Country '

0417 Version 1.0




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

Date of statement of affairs

Dat KN N R e PN EN €l

~ |

Statement of affairs

| attach:

O Statement of affairs by the liquidator under section 95(1A} of the
Insolvency Act 1986

Statement of affairs by a director under section 99(1) of the Insolvency
Act 1986

[0 Statement of concurrence

E Sign and date //__\

Liquidator's signature | Signature

X

Signature date ’?PB—' ITF"-T L 9 l? 117

04/17 Version 1.0




LIQ02

Notice of statement of affairs

B Presenter information

n Important information

You do not have to give any contact information, but if
you do it will help Companies House if there is a query
on the form. The contact information you give will be
visible to searchers of the public record.

All information on this form will appear on the
public record.

mhere to send

| "™ Jolyn Lemar
| T s arrill Murphy You may return this form to any Companies House
| address, however for expediency we advise you to
return it to the address below:

Address . . . .
| Gateway HouseHighpoint Busine ’ﬁuy rll!@&f-’ar of Companies, Companies House,
| Henwood Crown Way, Car'diff, Wales, CF14 3UZ.
| DX 33050 Cardiff,

| Ashford

County/Reqion Kent

Postcode

T|Ni{2 4 8 D |H : :

Country I_ I_{_I‘I—_I—_ |__|_ ﬂ Further information

= For further information please see the guidance notes

| on the website at www.gov.ulk/companieshouse

Telephone 01233 666280 or email enquiries@companieshouse.gov.uk

Checklist

We may return forms completed incorrectly or
with information missing.

Please make sure you have remembered the

following:

O The company name and number match the
information held on the public Register.

O You have attached the required documents.

O You have signed the form.

This form is available in an
alternative format. Please visit the
forms page on the website at
www.gov.uk/companieshouse

This farm has been provided free of charge by Companies House.

04/17 Version 1.0




STATEMENT OF AFFAIRS

Company Name: Batchelors Plumbing and Heating Ltd (“the Company”)
Company Number: 09285200

Statement as to the affairs of (a) Batchelors Plumbing and Heating Ltd of 12 Romney Place, Maidstone,
Kent, ME15 6LE on 31st October 2017 , being a date not more than 14 days before the date of the
resolution for winding up.

Statement of Truth

{ believe that the facts stated in this statement of affairs are a full, true and complete
statement of the affairs of the above named company as at 31st October 2017,

Fult l1amezbh\"“"‘-"’—.3 %L&-\q&;ﬂ
Signed /
igne Z

Dated 3[‘“ Octer Aot 't




Batchelors Plumbing and Heating Ltd
Statement Of Affairs as at 31 October 2017

A - Summary of Assets

Estimated to
Assets Book Value Realise
£ £

Assets subject to fixed charge:
Assets subject to floating charge:

Uncharged assets:

Motor Vehicle 4,870.00 3,625.00
IT Equipment / Stock 1.000.00 455.00
Goodwill, Name & Trading Style 1,000.00 Uncertain
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors -7 4,080.00

Signature,/a/ Date 5 l\‘\ O\ '3




Batchelors Plumbing and Heating Ltd
Statement Of Affairs as at 31 October 2017

A1 - Summary of Liabilities

Estimated to
Realise
£
Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carrled from Page A) 4.080.00
Liabilities
Preferential Creditors:-
B ~NIL
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 4,080.00
Debts secured by floating charges pre 15 September 2003
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charga Creditors
_ __ NL
4,080.00
Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (tocarryforward) NI
Estimated total assets avaliable for floating charge holders 4,080.00
Debts secured by fleating charges post 14 September 2003
e __NiL
Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 4,08C.00
Estimated prescribed part of net properly where applicable (brought down) L B NiL
Total assets available to unsecured creditors 4,080.00
Unsecured non-preferential claims {excluding any shorifall to floating charge holders)
Trade & Expense Creditors 32,882.00
Director's Loan 5,000.00
Lloyds Bank pic 15,000.00
HM Revenue & Customs - PAYE/NIC/CIS 30,000.00
HM Revenue & Customs - VAT 13,500.00
- . _96,482.00
Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors
(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (92,402.00)
Estimated deficlency/surplus as regards creditors - ' (92,402.00)
tssued and called up capital
Ordinary Shareholders 100.00
) L _ . 100.00
Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (92,502.00)

Signaturey Date 5\ \T\O\‘ X




PrZL L1102 1990120 0F

60'5102Z J8A TOS Sdi

-~

\ g

| jo | ebed

! aimeubig

Buineso) salqug €1

L9°181'96

10'12v's ZHE 0£0d ‘MBI Jo 2is| ‘podmaN ‘Aemysteq g2 Aiemepsp 00AD
78652 A0S 0£0d MBIM JO 38| ‘HodMaN 192115 JaND0ID §Z-€T aJolssedng aliL 101D
6¥'E0L'p ZF1 0£0d "WBIM Jo 91| ‘HodmapN 'Jeans pieyaiQ afnuaD ey puelst syl 001D
62°06E'L1 N6 0%0d ‘WBIM JO BIS| “18jemusal] ed (IH uepiog saljddng Buiping NAY 00X
00005} V1L 0£0d WBIm Jo a1s] ‘HodmaN “aang ajfd ‘Uno) Asibue] | SJUBIUNODDY PRISLIBYS SBIZUBNORW COWD
0Z'/89'C ZHE 0£0d WBIAA JO B1S] "HOdMBN "8GLICOMOE ‘SHIOM BqLIcomog PajwT 81Monug puers| Z0iD
TL'99s GNi LESS 'uopjiseq ‘peoy pINEUNCD “ied Jeyuwiag youg Asbuowuo)) LOID
r'864'C WXS DEOd "WBIM JO 3is| ‘uodmaN ‘ejejs3 [elsnpu| Joupng anH ool 5711 0012
00°005°eY ZZ| 863N 'sud} uodn) epseomaN ‘uojuaqbuo ‘maip yed uojued 'NHDI Swojsng g anusasy WH 00HD
¥8'¥80'E dri LNL "way ‘siiop sBpuquny 1eens younyy g 'soe|d JaroueH enua) 21033 0030
DD0DD'S) DS DEOd ‘HodmaN ‘alenbg ssewoyt 1S ZZ 9id jueg spAof 2090
000005 319 GLIW W)Y ‘suoisprep “eoe(d A3uwoy Z| o Jojayojeg piaed] JN 1080
00'0LL') dat €508 ‘uojdweynog 'ybiefise] 'pio siojpueyd ‘eueT pelpoug SaquURY) JOJRI009( S1emalg 0080
3 ssalppy sweN Aayl

sio)ipaly Auedwon - g
Py Buneay pue Buiquinig siojayojeg
Ayding jisa A



Y21 LLOT 1300100 0

0LOZ 48A T0S Sdl L jo 1 sbey

| aimeubig

000 00°001 0oL 00°0S Buyjjejo]) ssugug Aeuipio

000 0005 0s 00°0s Areuipio ¥Od 'BIM JO 818| 'Isjemysaly ‘peoy anusay 'AlBNod PO duL lojpydleg esef sIN LOGH

000 00'0s 0s 00°05 Rieupio ¥Od ‘MBI JO B]S| 'Usjemysai] ‘peoy anudAy ‘Alaljod PIO SUL lojpydieg piaeq  00gH
SoaJeys  anjep

dn pied dn pajes 3o "oN jeujwioN adA) ssalIppy aweN Koy

siapjoyateys - o
P11 Buneay pue Buiquinid siojayseg
Aydunpy I8 A



